
LH-121S
专业音箱

Http://www. ls3audio.com

额定功率(W)：                

峰值功率(w)

灵敏度(dB)：                  

频响(HZ)：                 

箱体尺寸(W×D×H)： 

包装尺寸(W×D×H)： 
3  包装体积（m )：            

净重(kg)：                  

毛重(kg)：                    

吊挂：                         

350
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50-20k
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470x450x690
 
 0.15

23

26

有

力 斯 电 声

单元规格：                         

箱体材料：                         

箱体面网：                         

表面漆：                         

9+2层胶合桦木板

HF:φ44铁氧体LF:φ75铁氧体

1.5mm成型钢网

环保油漆
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